Gesamtspielplan 2022/23

23.09.2023
23.09.2023

30.09.2023

07.10.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023

14.10.2023
14.10.2023
14.10.2023
14.10.2023

21.10.2023
21.10.2023
21.10.2023

29.10.2023

11.11.2023
11.11.2023

18.11.2023
18.11.2023
18.11.2023
18.11.2023

25.11.2023
25.11.2023
26.11.2023
26.11.2023

02.12.2023
02.12.2023
02.12.2023

09.12.2023
09.12.2023
09.12.2023

20.01.2024
20.01.2024
21.01.2024

27.01.2024
27.01.2024
27.01.2024

A-Jugend
Manner

Frauen

Frauen
Manner
mannl. A

D-weibl.
Manner
Frauen
mannl. A

Manner
E-gem.
mannl. A

mannl. A

mannl. A
Manner

Minis
A-Jugend
Manner
Damen

gem. D
Damen
mannl. A.
Manner

mannl. A
Frauen
Manner

Frauen
Manner
mannl. A

mannl. A
Manner
Frauen

D-weibl.
Manner
Frauen

SpVgg - JSG Nirnberger Land
SpVgg — HC Forchheim I

SpVgg — SV Buckenhofen

SC Eltersdorf — SpVgg
TV Altdorf Il — SpVgg
HBC Nurnberg Il — SpVgg

Turnier

Spvgg — Neumarkt

SpVgg - HSG Pyrbaum
TV Gunzenhausen — SpVgg

TS Herzogenaurach 1l -SpVgg
Turnier in Diepersdorf
SpVgg- TSV Weil3enburg

TSV Wendelstein — SpVgg

SpVgg - DJK Neumarkt
SpVgg - SC Uttenreuth

Turnier in Diepersdorf
SpVgg - TV Gunzenhausen
SpVgg- Erl.-Niederlindach Ili
Erlangen-Baiersdorf

Turnier in Diepersdorf

SpVgg — Erlangen-Niederlind.
Gaimersheim — SpVgg
Erlangen-Niederlind. Il -SpVgg

JSG Nurnberger Land— SpVgg
SpVgg - TV Hiltpoltstein
SpVgg — HC Hersbruck Ii

Erlangen-Bruck Il - SpVgg
Herzogenaurach Il — SpVgg
SpVgg — HBC Nurnberg Il

TSV WeilRenburg - SpVvgg -
HC Forchheim Il - SpVgg
SV Buckenhofen — SpVvgg

Turnier
SpVgg - TV Altdorf
SpVgg - SC Eltersdorf

16:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

19:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr




03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
04.02.2024

18.02.2024
18.02.2024

24.02.2024

02.03.2024
02.03.2024

09.03.2024
09.03.2024
09.03.2024
09.03.2024

16.03.2024
16.03.2024
16.03.2024
23.03.2024

13.04.2024

Minis
mannl. A
Manner
Frauen

Manner
Frauen

mannl. A.

Frauen
Manner

Manner
E-gem.
mannl. A
Frauen

D gem.
Manner
Frauen

Manner

Manner

Turnier in Diepersdorf
SpVgg — Wendelstein
DJK Neumarkt - SpVgg
Pyrbaum — SpVgg

SpVgg - Herzogenaurach llI
SpVgg - Erlangen-Baiersdorf

DJK Neumarkt — SpVgg

Erlangen-Niederlind.— SpVgg
SC Uttenreuth— SpVgg

Erl.-Niederlind. Ill — SpVgg
Turnier in Diepersdorf
SpVgg — Gaimersheim
TV Hilpoltstein — SpVgg

Turnier in Diepersdorf

SpVgg - Erlangen-Niederlind. II
SpVgg - Erlangen-Bruck Il

HC Hersbruck Il — SpVgg

SpVgg - TS Herzogenaurach

10:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
18:00 UHTr

10:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr

18:00 Uhr



